HEADQUARTERS HAWAII WING
United States Air Force Auxiliary

419 Lele St.

Honolulu HI 96819

PERSONNEL AUTHORIZATION

NO. 24-03

14 JANUARY 2024

The following individuals are appointed as Hawaii Wing, Civil Air Patrol, Distributed Flight Academy

Selection Committee. The Chair of the committee will be Capt Darryl Ng. A quorum of at least three out
of the five members must be present, either in person or virtually, to vote. This Personnel Authorization
expires on 15 February 2024. AUTH: CAPR 60-3, CAPR 70-1.

GRADE

CAPT

LT COL
LT COL
LT COL
1STLT

LAST, FIRST NAME
NG, DARRYL (C)
HERRERA, ROJELIO
SAVAGE, LYNN
JOHNSON, MARLENE
ALVARADO, DENTON

STACYHARUGUCHI, Col CAP

Commander

CAPID

638730
257379
680512
428185
535629

UNIT

HI-057
HI-009
HI-066
HI-060
HI-030

DISTRIBUTION

1 — Each Individual

1 - Wing Commander
1 — Personnel Officer
1 - File
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