## **HEADQUARTERS HAWAII WING United States Air Force Auxiliary** 419 Lele St. Honolulu HI 96819

PERSONNEL AUTHORIZATION NO. 24-03

14 JANUARY 2024

The following individuals are appointed as Hawaii Wing, Civil Air Patrol, Distributed Flight Academy Selection Committee. The Chair of the committee will be Capt Darryl Ng. A quorum of at least three out of the five members must be present, either in person or virtually, to vote. This Personnel Authorization expires on 15 February 2024. AUTH: CAPR 60-3, CAPR 70-1.

<b>GRADE</b>	LAST, FIRST NAME	<u>CAPID</u>	<u>UNIT</u>
CAPT	NG, DARRYL (C)	638730	HI-057
LT COL	HERRERA, ROJELIO	257379	HI-009
LT COL	SAVAGE, LYNN	680512	HI-066
LT COL	JOHNSON, MARLENE	428185	HI-060
1ST LT	ALVARADO, DENTON	535629	HI-030

Stacy Haruguchi STACYHARUGUCHI, COI, CAP

Commander

**DISTRIBUTION** 

1 - Each Individual

1 – Wing Commander

1 - Personnel Officer

1 – File